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CAMPUS LAGARTO

DEFERIDOS

1. PROGRAMA RESIDENCIA UNIVERSITARIA

1.
2.

Nome
ANGELICA CARVALHO SANTOS
BARBARA FELIX DE JESUS

3 CAMILA DA SILVA SANTOS

4.
. COSME RABELO DE ALMEIDA

. DAYANE EVELLY DOS SANTOS
. DAYANE PINTO SANTOS

. DEBORA DE JESUS SILVA

. DOGMA DIANA SOUSA COSTA
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17.
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CICERO JHONATAN ALCANTARA CRUZ

DOUGLAS GUEDES DE SOUZA

GABRIELA MACEDO DE ANDRADE
GABRIELA RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS BEZERRA
GARDENIA BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA

JOANE COSTA FRANCA

JOAO VICTOR DOS SANTOS BRITO
JOSEFA VANESSA BISPO

JOSINEIDE ANDRADE SANTANA

KEILA EDUARDA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
MARCELA OLIVEIRA SANTOS

MARIA EMILIA DANTAS ALVES

MARIA JULIA VIEIRA SANTOS

MATEUS JOSE DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
MONICA SANTANA ANDRADE

SAMARA MENDONCA SILVA NASCIMENTO
SARAH BORGES VAZ

UESLANE DOS SANTOS DA SILVA

Matricula
201800008414
201800075426
201800012186
201800067390
201800012023
201800070840
201800012201
201500263704
201800011044
201800072774
201800075604
201800072872
201800010172
201700089090
201700091374
201800069939
201600073542
201800068842
201800074732
201600009372
201800010305
201800011634
201800070368
201600077837
201800072451
201800071866



2. MANUTENGAO ACADEMICA

Nome
1. DIANA DOS SANTOS
2. JULIANA DOS SANTOS
3. MARIA APARECIDA DA SILVA SANTOS
4. SABRINA NASCIMENTO RIBEIRO

3. MORADIA
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

16.

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

Nome

ALICIA ELLEN MOURA SANTOS
ANDREA CRISTINA PEREIRA MARINHO
BRENNA GEOVANIA IZAURA SANTOS
BARROSO

BRENO LIMA ALVES

BRUNA DE JESUS TENORIO
ELIVELTON GOMES SAMPAIO

FILIPE EUCLIDES GOBATTO
GEOVANIA DIAS BARBOSA

GERLAINE CUSTODIO DE JESUS
ISAAC XAVIER SANTOS

JADYELLE DOS SANTOS TEIXEIRA
JAYNE SANTOS SOUSA

KAROLINNE ALVES DA SILVA

MARIA APARECIDA DA SILVA SANTOS
MARIA LARISSE DE JESUS SANTANA DA
CUNHA

MARIA SANDRIELLY DE SANTANA SILVA
SANTOS

MILLENA SILVA BARRETO MENESES
PEDRO HENRIQUE GOMES CASTRO
ROSEANE OLIVEIRA NOGUEIRA
WALLISON LIMA SILVA

WINE ANNY SANTOS MACHADO

Matricula
201800070869
201700009900
201800012355
201700092676

Matricula
201800008595
201700060064
201700153495

201700091042
201800012168
201800068468
201700090475
201700089895
201800075622
201700012441
201700010901
201800075767
201700153477
201800012355
201700087729

201700058950

201800009814
201700010966
201800011652
201800070608
201800070617



4. TRANSPORTE

Nome

AMANDA SILVA CHAGAS

BARBARA DE SANTANA FONTES
DIANA DOS SANTOS

JULIANA DOS SANTOS

MILLENA DE ASSIS ANDRADE

NEIRE FERNANDA SANTOS MARTINS
SABRINA NASCIMENTO RIBEIRO

Matricula
201800075346
201800069492
201800070869
201700009900
201700093495
201700058979
201700092676



